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Warber
Sportschiitzen

Name
Junker
Christen
Zwahlen
Imbach
Rosch
Walti
Junker
Moser
Schmid
Wyss

Schlussschiessen 2023

Sektion

Vorname
Adrian
Jan
Heinz
André
Oli
Martin
Boris
Bruno
Andrea
Martin

Jahrgang

1954
1980
1958
1959
1982
1961
1980
1963
1994
1950



